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POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR PETITIONER 
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 

PATENT NO. 6,195,302 
 

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), Samsung Electronics Company, Ltd. 

hereby appoints the practitioners associated with Paul Hastings LLP, Customer 

Number 36,183, including the following lead and backup counsel, as its attorneys 

to transact all business in the United States Patent & Trademark Office associated 

with all inter partes review proceedings involving U.S. Patent No. 6,195,302.   

Lead Counsel Naveen Modi (Reg. No. 46,224) 
Paul Hastings LLP,  
875 15th St. N.W.  
Washington, DC, 20005  
Telephone: 202.551.1990  
Fax: 202.551.1705 
Email: PH-Samsung-ProMOS1-IPR@paulhastings.com 

Back-Up Counsel Joseph E. Palys (Reg. No. 46,508)  
Paul Hastings LLP,  
875 15th St. N.W.  
Washington, DC, 20005  
Telephone: 202.551.1996  
Fax: 202.551.1705 
Email: PH-Samsung-ProMOS1-IPR@paulhastings.com 

Back-Up Counsel Chetan R. Bansal (Limited Recognition No. L0667) 
Paul Hastings LLP,  
875 15th St. N.W.  
Washington, DC, 20005  
Telephone: 202.551.1948  
Fax: 202.551.1705 
Email: PH-Samsung-ProMOS1-IPR@paulhastings.com 

Back-Up Counsel Arvind Jairam (Registration No. 62,759) 
Paul Hastings LLP,  
875 15th St. N.W.  
Washington, DC, 20005  
Telephone: 202.551.1887  
Fax: 202.551.1705 
Email: PH-Samsung-ProMOS1-IPR@paulhastings.com 
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POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR PETITIONER

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

PATENT NO. 6,195,302

By: fit/M4”
For: Samsung Electronics Company, Ltd.

Name: 6/nmraggzag Ea&@£(/A.

Title: fl/55¢ re/c g Q:gggg €444/£54

Date: /Q 52 Z0 /é
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on October 7, 2016, I caused a true and correct copy of 

the foregoing Power of Attorney to be served via express mail on the Patent Owner 

at the following correspondence address of record as listed on PAIR: 

William J. Kubida Esq. 
Hogan & Hartson LLP  
1200 17th Street  
Suite 1500  
Denver CO 80202 

 
 A courtesy copy was also sent via electronic mail to Patent Owner’s 

litigation counsel listed below: 

Craig Kaufman (ckaufman@tklg-llp.com) 
Jerry Chen (jchen@tklg-llp.com) 
Kevin Jones (kjones@tklg-llp.com)  
Michael C. Ting (mting@tklg-llp.com) 
Eric Sofge (esofge@tklg-llp.com)  
Fatima Alloo (falloo@tklg-llp.com) 
TechKnowledge Law Group LLP 
100 Marine Parkway, Suite 200 
Redwood Shores, CA 94065 

 
David E. Ross (dross@ramllp.com) 
Benjamin J. Schladweiler (bschladweiler@ramllp.com) 
Ross Aronstam & Moritz LLP 
100 S. West Street, Suite 400 
Wilmington, DE 19801 

By:   /Naveen Modi/    
        Naveen Modi (Reg. No. 46,224) 
 
        Counsel for Petitioner 

 
 

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/

